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B.S. Biotechnology
Mid Term Examination

BS. Biotechnology
2nd Semester (Morning& Evening)

Date Day Time Subject Teacher

31-05-21 Monday 10:30am
Ecology, Biodiversity and Evolution II
(WECO 04205)

Dr. Rehan ul Haq
/Dr. Tahir

01-06-21 Tuesday 10:30am English-II (SOSC 04201) Dr. Abdul Rehman

02-06-21 Wednesd
ay

10:30am Quran Translation (SOSC 04202) Dr. Sarwar

03-06-21 Thursday 10:30am Inorganic Chemistry (BIOC 04204) Dr.  Abdul muqeet

04-06-21 Friday 10:30am Islamic studies(SOSC 04202/14202) Dr. Sarwar

07-06-21 Monday 10:30am Biomathematics (STCS 04203) Bilal Bhatti/Dr.
Qasim/Dr. Huma

08-06-21 Tuesday 10:30am Cell Biology(BIOT 04206/14206) Dr. Sehrish Feryal

BS. Biotechnology
4th Semester (Morning& Evening)
31-05-2021 Monday 12:30pm Probability & Biostatistics

STCS - 04402
Dr. Tariq Mahmood

Bajwa
01-06-2021 Tuesday 12:30pm Microbiology

MICR -04403
Dr. Asad Ali

02-06-2021 Wednes
day

12:30pm Molecular Biology
BIOT -04406

Dr. Muhamad Wasim

03-06-2021 Thursda
y

12:30pm Analytical Chemistry
BIOC -04404

Dr. Mateen Abbas

04-06-2021 Friday 12:30pm Biological Physics
BIOT -04401

Dr. Faseeha Qureshi

07-06-2021 Monday 12:30pm Biochemistry-II
BIOC -04405

Dr. Syed Qasim
Raza

BS. Biotechnology
6th Semester (Morning&Evening)
31-5-21 Mon 3:00pm Microbial Biotechnology

BIOT-04602
Dr. Maryam javed

01-6-21 Tue 3:00pm Genetic Resources and conservation.
BIOT-04601

Dr. Ali Raza Awan/ Dr.
Sehrish firyal

02-6-21 Wed 3:00pm Research Methodology and skill
enhancement
BIOT- 4606

Dr. M. Wasim

03-6-21 Thurs 3:00pm Fungal Biotechnology
BIOT-04604

Dr. Sadia Nawaz

04-6-21 Fri 3:00pm Agriculture Biotechnology
BIOT-04603

Dr. Sehrish firyal

07-06-21 Mon 3:00pm Food Biotechnology
BIOT-04604

Dr. M. Imran

BS. Biotechnology
8th Semester (Morning&Evening)



Note: Students should check their login 15 minutes before the start of the paper so that if there is
any problem could be resolved.

----------Sd-------------------

(Prof. Dr. Wasim SHEHZAD)

31-05-2021 Monday 4:00pm Industrial Biotechnology
BIOT-04804

Dr. Muhammad Imran

02-06-2021 Wednesda
y

4:00pm Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
BIOT-04802

Dr. Maryam Javed

03-06-2021 Thursday 4:00pm Animal Biotechnology
BIOT-04801

Dr. Yasir Zahoor

07-06-2021 Monday 4:00pm Seminar-II
BIOT-04803

Prof. Dr. Wasim
Shahzad


